ANIMA single washbasin

MODEL RANGE: ANIMA | BS204 | 113.0029.261

Washbasins & Washtroughs | Wash basins

Single wash basin for wall mounting, stainless steel, surface satin finished, material thickness 1 mm, seamless welded bow! with
diameter 500 x 335 x 155 mm, oval shape, 90 mm tap ledge, prewelded mounting brackets, with soap dish, includes screws and
dowels.

Without overflow, 1 1/4" flat perforated waste
Dimensions 50 x 155 x 450 mm (W x H x D)

Technical data

Bowidepth

Bowl width

Bowlwidth
Material thickness

Overall depth

Overal height

Overall width

Waste hole projection

Material

Materialcode

Tailor made

Tapledge
Type of mounting

Waste hole position
Bowlposition

Bow finish

Bowlshape

Colour

Overflow

Rearupstend
Siphonincluded

Splash back

Surface finish
Number of tap holes

kKt Flatperforated waste
Waste kit included " Yes

Type of waste kit

Waste size

Productcode

15500mm
835.00mm
50000 mm

1.00mm

45000 mm
15500 mm
55000 mm
180.00mm
“Stainless steel
"1.4301 Chrome Nickel steel V2A
No

Yes

Wallmounting
Centerpack

Center

Satinfinish

Oval

oo Nocolour
Numberof bowls o 100000

No

Noo

“No

No
Satin finishea

10.00000

Yes

DNs2
118.0029.261
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